
BID OPENING TIME: 10:00 A.M., November 3, 2016

PUBLIC WORKS - Brian Zaniboni / Shane Mark

10 Wheelers (Minimum 10' Blade)

Triaxles

Bobcat

Trailer Dump Trucks

Backhoe/Loaders  2 to 3.5 Cubic Yard Loaders

Backhoe/Loaders Over 3.5 Cubic Yard Loaders

Award Recommended to:

                Chief Procurement Officer                                      Date

Department Head                                                                  Date Mayor or his designee                                                                Date

NOTES REGARDING SUBMITTED BIDS

$120.00

$125.00

$115.00

$210.00

1

2

3

5

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING

COMPARISON OF BIDS

INVITATION TO BID # 17-27

Jewett Landscape

Number of Equipment Rate per Hour

On Call Snow Hauling Services

CITY OF NEWTON

BIDDERS


